MA4040 Full-Motion TV Wall
Mount

Key Benefits

« Watch from anywhere in the room: turn up fo 180°
e Tested up fo 3 fimes max. TV weight

* Bolts and fischer® plugs included

* Avoid refledions: tilt up to 10°

* Reliable quality for an affordable price

For TVs from 40 up to 77 inch (196 cm)

Do you have a large screen that you want to mount in a
pradical and secure way? Then the MA 4040 is a good
option. The sturdy wall mount is suitable for TVs from 40 to 77
inches. It can handle TVs up to 35 kg with ease.
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Specifications

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Min. hole pattern

Max. hole pattern

Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Universal or fixed hole pattern
Max. height of interface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Max. weight load (kQ)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Tun

Number of pivot points

Tilt

Service position

Spirit level included

Height

Width

Depth

Article number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Certifications

TOV certified

Guarantee
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%, Y6 Approt®
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77

100mm x 100mm
600mm x 400mm
100

600

100

400

Universal

425

636

85

7716

Up to 160°

2

Tilt up to 10°
No

No

210

650

52

8574040
8712285361227
Black

TOV

Yes

2 years
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